
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Sept 7\Contract No 6554.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6554 
ELVER PARK SHELTER PATIO 
 
                                                                                        Homburg Contractors, Inc.  $26,958.40 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CL60-58201-810437-00-0000000-60679C00 $26,958.40 
Contingency 8%+ 2,161.60 
 
GRAND TOTAL $29,120.00 
 
 


